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 Open F 99

 Open F Joanne Johnson 10 12 12 9 10 12 10 75 1 Yes

 Open F Hester Coggin 12 7 10 12 9 7 6 63 2 Yes

 Open F Alison Hume 2 10 6 9 4 9 8 8 54 3 Yes

 Open F Elzbieta Antosiewicz 3 5 7 6 2 9 10 10 1 50 4 Yes

 Open F Cheryl Rodham 8 7 5 10 7 9 46 5 Yes

 Open F Patricia Dendy 12 10 12 12 46 5 Yes

 Open F Katie Coleman 12 12 12 36 7 Yes

 Open F Ingrid Harris 5 10 7 12 34 8 Yes

 Open F Nichola Sanderson 7 6 9 4 26 9 Yes

 Open F Janine Bennett 7 1 1 2 1 7 6 1 1 25 10 Yes

 Open F Deborah Elliott 5 1 8 8 2 1 25 10 Yes

 Open F Glenda Gill 8 3 1 7 19 12 Yes

 Open F Sue Pearce 9 9 18 13

 Open F Catherine Daly 9 8 17 14

 Open F Issy Ravenhill 8 8 16 15

 Open F Megan Davis 9 4 1 1 15 16 Yes

 Open F Catherine Mason 4 2 7 1 1 15 16 Yes

 Open F Ivana Wilson 6 6 1 13 18 Yes

 Open F Helen Fursman 10 10 19

 Open F Rose Hubbard 10 10 19

 Open F Charlotte Jamieson 5 4 1 10 19 Yes

 Open F Lorraine Brinton 9 9 22

 Open F Jane Russell 3 5 1 9 22 Yes

 Open F Victoria Willoughby 6 3 9 22

 Open F Elizabeth Renn 8 8 25

 Open F Isobel Atkin 8 8 25

 Open F Mariel Chretien 1 6 1 8 25 Yes

 Open F Donna Evans 8 8 25

 Open F Corinne Cooper 1 1 5 7 29 Yes

 Open F Heather Smith 2 3 1 1 7 29 Yes

 Open F Olivia Wiles 7 7 29

 Open F Julie Scourfield 6 6 32

 Open F Sally McKinlay 5 1 6 32

 Open F Charmaine Brunt 5 5 34

 Open F Victoria Kennedy 4 4 35

 Open F Carole Doherty 4 4 35

 Open F Pauline Bargus 3 1 4 35

 Open F Adele Steptoe 4 4 35

 Open F Julianne Jameson 3 3 39

 Open F Chaweewan Hartley 2 1 3 39

 Open F Andrea Hardy 3 3 39

 Open F Melanie Methven 1 1 1 3 39 Yes

 Open F Julie Averiss 1 1 1 3 39 Yes

 Open F Desiree Beer 1 1 1 3 39 Yes

 Open F Kate Nichol 1 1 1 3 39 Yes

 Open F Lynne Macedo 1 1 1 3 39 Yes

 Open F Sue Sturgeon 1 1 2 47

 Open F Iris Mayo 1 1 2 47

 Open F Sue Monaghan 1 1 2 47

 Open F Jacqueline Slaughter 1 1 2 47

 Open F Hollie Stone 1 1 2 47

 Open F Deborah Cartlidge 2 2 47

 Open F Lynn Stacey 1 1 53

 Open F Christine Harker 1 1 53

 Open F Vicki James 1 1 53

 Open F Coralie Pearson 1 1 53

 Open F Helen Motteram 1 1 53

 Open F Aline Buckley 1 1 53

 Open F Sheila Chatterley 1 1 53

 Open F Sharon Hadad 1 1 53

 Open F Helena Nilsson 1 1 53

 Open F Suzanne Rodger 1 1 53

 Open M 99

 Open M John Johnson 8 12 7 12 10 12 9 70 1 Yes

 Open M Craig Jackson 5 9 9 8 10 12 10 9 10 69 2 Yes

 Open M Ian Coggin 9 3 8 6 12 9 6 8 58 3 Yes

 Open M Shaun Carr 10 8 10 9 5 6 48 4 Yes

 Open M Peter Mitchener 10 7 5 9 7 8 46 5 Yes

 Open M Neil Tring 8 4 1 7 9 6 5 40 6 Yes

 Open M Rob Hume 1 6 8 3 7 1 1 27 7 Yes

 Open M Mike Johnstone 12 12 24 8

 Open M Nick Lewis 10 12 22 9

 Open M Clemens Orth 7 6 2 5 20 10 Yes

 Open M Dave Elliott 9 7 2 1 1 20 10 Yes

 Open M Josh Hand 9 9 18 12

 Open M Mike Line 3 1 1 1 1 5 5 1 1 1 17 13 Yes

 Open M Bob Spawton 1 1 1 6 6 1 1 17 13 Yes

 Open M Kevin Richards 1 1 1 7 3 1 1 1 15 15 Yes

 Open M Matt John 8 7 15 15

 Open M Oliver Bell 8 6 1 15 15 Yes

 Open M Duncan Mounsor 8 2 5 15 15 Yes

 Open M Jamie Courtenay 10 4 14 19

 Open M Hamish Adamson 7 7 14 19

 Open M Mark Wreford-Bush 12 1 13 21

 Open M Michael Daly 7 5 12 22

 Open M Ben Taylor 12 12 22

 Open M Elliot Jordan 12 12 22

 Open M Alistair Mathew 12 12 22

 Open M Adrian Courtenay 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 11 26 Yes

 Open M Mike Smith 2 1 5 1 2 11 26 Yes

 Open M Richard Knightley 10 10 28

 Open M Jim Trowbridge 6 1 3 10 28 Yes

 Open M Ian Williams 10 10 28

 Open M Steve Phelps 2 8 10 28

 Open M Nathan Newton 10 10 28

 Open M Carl Methven 2 2 3 1 1 9 33 Yes

 Open M Richard Smith 1 1 1 4 1 1 9 33 Yes

 Open M Jeffrey Tibbles 1 1 3 1 1 7 35 Yes

 Open M Gary Farquharson 6 6 36

 Open M Kevin Fairs 5 1 6 36

 Open M Mark Eavers 6 6 36

 Open M Ross Greening 3 3 6 36

 Open M Ian Poole 5 1 6 36

 Open M Paul Jones 4 1 1 6 36 Yes

 Open M Graeme Stopp 4 1 5 42

 Open M Ian McKinlay 4 1 5 42

 Open M Craig Bullingham 3 1 1 5 42 Yes
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 Open M Joshua Rimell 1 4 5 42

 Open M Dave McGrath 4 4 46

 Open M Peter Kimpton 4 4 46

 Open M Jack Webster 4 4 46

 Open M Riley Woodman 4 4 46

 Open M Bill Jones 2 1 1 4 46 Yes

 Open M Allan Green 1 1 1 3 51 Yes

 Open M Simon Whitford 3 3 51

 Open M Mike Bryce 3 3 51

 Open M David Chittock 2 2 54

 Open M David Nelson 1 1 2 54

 Open M Steve Yarnold 1 1 2 54

 Open M Pete Blakeman 1 1 2 54

 Open M Barry Irvine 1 1 2 54

 Open M Philip Jeyes 1 1 59

 Open M David Garnett 1 1 59

 Open M Jason Hulance 1 1 59

 Open M Andy Holmes 1 1 59

 Open M Mark James 1 1 59

 Open M Mark Lyes 1 1 59

 Open M Timothy Perkins 1 1 59

 Open M Forrest Wheeler 1 1 59

 Open M Tristan Motteram 1 1 59

 Open M Lawrie Baber-Scovell 1 1 59

 Open M Greg Hollingworth 1 1 59

 Open M Mark Stojanov 1 1 59

F 99

F Elzbieta Antosiewicz 9 8 10 10 10 12 12 12 7 75 1 Yes

F Nichola Sanderson 9 12 10 9 40 2 Yes

F Megan Davis 12 9 8 6 35 3 Yes

F Ivana Wilson 10 12 5 27 4 Yes

F Catherine Daly 12 12 24 5

F Issy Ravenhill 12 12 24 5

F Hollie Stone 9 4 13 7

F Rose Hubbard 12 12 8

F Elizabeth Renn 10 10 9

F Olivia Wiles 10 10 9

F Helena Nilsson 8 8 11

F Vicki James 7 7 12

FV40 99

FV40 Joanne Johnson 10 12 12 10 12 12 10 78 1 Yes

FV40 Patricia Dendy 12 12 12 12 48 2 Yes

FV40 Corinne Cooper 10 10 10 30 3 Yes

FV40 Coralie Pearson 10 10 4

FV40 Victoria Kennedy 9 9 5

FV40 Helen Motteram 9 9 5

FV40 Charmaine Brunt 9 9 5

FV40 Aline Buckley 8 8 8

FV40 Suzanne Rodger 7 7 9

FV45 99

FV45 Hester Coggin 12 10 12 12 10 12 10 78 1 Yes

FV45 Cheryl Rodham 10 12 9 10 9 12 62 2 Yes

FV45 Katie Coleman 12 12 12 36 3 Yes

FV45 Mariel Chretien 8 12 9 29 4 Yes

FV45 Sue Pearce 12 12 24 5

FV45 Helen Fursman 10 10 6

FV45 Julie Scourfield 10 10 6

FV45 Isobel Atkin 10 10 6

FV45 Andrea Hardy 10 10 6

FV45 Lorraine Brinton 9 9 10

FV45 Deborah Cartlidge 9 9 10

FV50 99

FV50 Deborah Elliott 12 12 12 12 12 9 69 1 Yes

FV50 Catherine Mason 12 12 12 10 10 56 2 Yes

FV50 Melanie Methven 10 10 8 28 3 Yes

FV50 Julie Averiss 10 9 7 26 4 Yes

FV50 Chaweewan Hartley 10 9 19 5

FV50 Sharon Hadad 12 12 6

FV55 99

FV55 Alison Hume 10 12 12 10 10 10 12 12 78 1 Yes

FV55 Janine Bennett 10 9 7 9 8 12 10 5 7 65 2 Yes

FV55 Ingrid Harris 12 12 12 12 48 3 Yes

FV55 Glenda Gill 12 10 9 9 40 4 Yes

FV55 Heather Smith 8 9 7 8 32 5 Yes

FV55 Kate Nichol 9 8 10 27 6 Yes

FV55 Victoria Willoughby 10 12 22 7

FV55 Sally McKinlay 10 9 19 8

FV55 Donna Evans 12 12 9

FV55 Jacqueline Slaughter 6 6 12 9

FV55 Carole Doherty 10 10 11

FV55 Julianne Jameson 9 9 12

FV55 Adele Steptoe 9 9 12

FV55 Lynn Stacey 8 8 14

FV60 99

FV60 Jane Russell 12 12 12 36 1 Yes

FV60 Iris Mayo 9 10 19 2

FV60 Christine Harker 10 10 3

FV65 99

FV65 Desiree Beer 12 12 12 36 1 Yes

FV65 Charlotte Jamieson 12 12 9 33 2 Yes

FV65 Lynne Macedo 10 8 8 26 3 Yes

FV65 Pauline Bargus 12 10 22 4

FV65 Sue Monaghan 9 10 19 5

FV65 Sue Sturgeon 10 7 17 6

FV70 99

FV70 Sheila Chatterley 12 12 1

FV75 99

M 99

M Craig Jackson 10 12 12 9 12 12 12 10 10 80 1 Yes

M Josh Hand 12 10 22 2

M Jamie Courtenay 12 10 22 2

M Steve Phelps 10 10 20 4

M Matt John 10 9 19 5

M Joshua Rimell 7 9 16 6

M Ian Williams 12 12 7

M Elliot Jordan 12 12 7

M Nathan Newton 12 12 7

M Alistair Mathew 12 12 7

M Jack Webster 8 8 11

M Riley Woodman 8 8 11
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M Mark James 6 6 13

M Tristan Motteram 5 5 14

MV40 99

MV40 Craig Bullingham 10 12 12 34 1 Yes

MV40 Mike Johnstone 12 12 24 2

MV40 David Nelson 12 10 22 3

MV40 Kevin Fairs 12 9 21 4

MV40 Ben Taylor 12 12 5

MV45 99

MV45 John Johnson 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 82 1 Yes

MV45 Ian Coggin 12 8 9 10 12 10 10 10 73 2 Yes

MV45 Shaun Carr 10 10 12 10 9 8 59 3 Yes

MV45 Clemens Orth 12 8 9 9 38 4 Yes

MV45 Oliver Bell 10 9 6 25 5 Yes

MV45 Nick Lewis 12 12 24 6

MV45 Hamish Adamson 9 9 18 7

MV45 Graeme Stopp 8 8 16 8

MV45 Mike Bryce 7 7 9

MV45 Greg Hollingworth 5 5 10

MV50 99

MV50 Mike Line 9 10 9 12 8 12 12 10 8 6 74 1 Yes

MV50 Richard Smith 12 9 9 10 12 5 57 2 Yes

MV50 Carl Methven 10 10 12 9 8 49 3 Yes

MV50 Duncan Mounsor 12 12 12 36 4 Yes

MV50 Mark Wreford-Bush 12 10 22 5

MV50 Ian Poole 12 10 22 5

MV50 Barry Irvine 9 9 18 7

MV50 Mark Eavers 12 12 8

MV50 Richard Knightley 10 10 9

MV50 Andy Holmes 10 10 9

MV50 Jason Hulance 9 9 11

MV50 Philip Jeyes 8 8 12

mV50 Lawrie Baber-Scovell 7 7 13

MV50 Mark Stojanov 4 4 14

MV55 99

MV55 Peter Mitchener 12 12 12 12 12 12 72 1 Yes

MV55 Mike Smith 9 9 10 10 12 50 2 Yes

MV55 Paul Jones 10 8 9 27 3 Yes

MV55 Ian McKinlay 9 10 19 4

MV55 Gary Farquharson 12 12 5

MV55 Simon Whitford 12 12 5

MV55 Dave McGrath 10 10 7

MV55 David Chittock 10 10 7

MV55 Timothy Perkins 9 9 9

MV60 99

MV60 Neil Tring 12 12 10 12 12 12 10 80 1 Yes

MV60 Rob Hume 8 10 10 10 12 10 12 72 2 Yes

MV60 Bob Spawton 10 7 9 12 9 9 9 65 3 Yes

MV60 Jim Trowbridge 12 12 10 34 4 Yes

MV60 Ross Greening 12 12 24 5

MV60 Pete Blakeman 9 10 19 6

MV60 David Garnett 10 10 7

MV60 Mark Lyes 8 8 8

MV60 Forrest Wheeler 7 7 9

MV65 99

MV65 Kevin Richards 10 12 10 10 10 12 10 74 1 Yes

MV65 Adrian Courtenay 12 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 70 2 Yes

MV65 Dave Elliott 12 12 12 12 12 60 3 Yes

MV65 Jeffrey Tibbles 12 12 8 8 9 49 4 Yes

MV65 Michael Daly 12 12 24 5

MV65 Steve Yarnold 8 8 16 6

MV65 Peter Kimpton 10 10 7

MV70 99

MV70 Allan Green 12 12 12 36 1 Yes

MV70 Bill Jones 12 12 12 36 1 Yes

MV75 99


